   Introduction
   Features
WMC-804B is a standard 8 slot full-
length “shoe-box” wallmount or benchtop
industrial chassis. It is designed to
support 8-slot backplane especially for
industrial automation applications outside
your server room where environment is

Weight
 GW:  8.6kg / 189.6lbs
Ordering Information
WMC-804B-USB 8-slot Wallmount chassis for SBC, with
(2) 5.25” and (2) 3.5” drive bays
WMC-804B-USB-
0804P
8-slot Wallmount chassis for SBC, with
BP-0804P backplane
WMC-804B-USB-
0804P-400W
WMC-804B-USB-0804P chassis, with
400W PS2 ATX Power supply
WMC-804B-USB-
0804P-600W
WMC-804B-USB-0804P chassis, with
600W PS2 ATX Power supply
WMC-804B-USB-
0804E
8-slot Wallmount chassis for SBC, with
BPE-0804E backplane
WMC-804B-USB-
0804E-600W
WMC-804B-USB-0804E chassis, with
600W PS2 ATX Power supply
WMC-804B WMC-804B wallmount chassis, with (1)
PS/2 connectors in front panel
16F-8 No.77, Sec. 1, Shin Tai Wu Rd, Hsi Chi Dist., New Taipei City 22101, Taiwan
Tel: +886-2-2698-3280   Fax: +886-2-2698-3304
Sales: sales@aicsys.com  Technical support: support@aicsys.com  Website: www.aicsys.com